ABOIS
AMBROSI
ANDRIONE
BARBETTA
BERATTO
BIASIN
BONAUDO
BORDIGA
BORTOLUSSI
BOSCHETTO

CAMMARELLA

CAROSSO

CENTRACCHIO

CIRIELLI
CONDO'
CORIO
COSTA
D'ONOFRIO
DELPIANO

DI GUIDA
DISANTO
DIVINCENZO
FERRARESE
FERRO
FIORIO
GALLO
GAMBARO
GENTILE
GERBINO
GRILLO
GROSSO
LAVARONE
LOMBARDO
MADDALENA
MAFFIONE
MANAVELLA
MARINELLO
MASI

MELIS

MENEGHESSO

MOCERINO
MOLINATTO
MONTANI
MOSSETTI

FEDERICA
MARTINA
CLAUDIO
ANNALISA
DAVIDE
GIACOMO

RENE' ANGELO

ALICE
ANDREA
ALESSIA
ELOISA
STEFANO

ALBERTO ARMANDO

FABRIZIO
ANDREA
GIULIA
FEDERICA
FEDERICO
EDOARDO
SERENA
CHIARA
CHIARA
ELISA
MIRIANA
PAOLO
ANTONIO
ENRICO
FABIO
FABIO
ANTONIO
MARIA
VANESSA
ARIANNA
CLAUDIA
FEDERICO
PAOLO
GIORGIA
JACOPO
DAVIDE
LINDA
GIUSEPPE
STEFANIA
DAVIDE
LORENZO

806222
806131
806600
806232
806159
805938
806197
749187
805952
806271
805366
806078
806135
806001
806010
799870
806179
787734
805986
805974
806190
808208
772865
806205
710027
806018
806184
806489
806199
806054
788788
806130
806087
806068
807066
806016
806104
806180
806075
807147
738862
805950
806103
805979

14
20
15
15

17
18
18
15
12
18
13
13
12
16
15
15
16
17
15
16
15
16
16

11
13

11
15
18
17
17
17
12
15
18
17
10
13
17
16
14
13

RIAOUVTOUVTILTIWW WO WINUIWINOPPOOODOON

R OvNVNOUOO R PPOUOERPR OO OO ERELINO O

16
26
15
21

23
22
24
17
15
23
15
16
12
19
18
18
21
22
21
21
15
20
17
26
11
19
11
12
21
24
18
23
18
12
20
24
21
14
19
22
18
14
14



MULLER
NATALE
OLLA
PELLIZZAROLI
RACCA
RANGHINO
ROSA
SALERNO
SALOMONE
SASSI
SCARPONI
SCOLARO
SCOPIGNO
SCRIVANO
SCROFANI
SERRA
TERZANO
TONEATTO
TONIOLO
TORCHIO
TUNINETTO
TURIGLIATTO
VARALDA
VELLUCCI
VISCONTI
VITALE
VODISLAV
ZAMPERIN
ZANCANARO

FABIO
CONCETTA
GABRIELE
CLAUDIO
LAURA
SAMUELE
STEFANO
VALENTINA
ANDREA
VIRGINIA
ARIANNA
SIMONE
EDOARDO
MATTIA
FABIO
BEATRICE
ERIK
ALBERTO
SILVIA
EDOARDO
ANDREA
MATTEO
MATTIA
DOMENICO
ALBERTO
STEFANO
ALEXANDRA
CHIARA
SIMONE

805917
732808
807466
802873
806162
805967
772161
228839
806186
800161
806073
806114
806028
772091
806004
805988
779968
806250
787491
805992
773777
226307
806203
807062
785963
806312
806523
739588
806228

15
13
19
13
14
15
17
21
11
15
18
12
19

12
19
12
15
14
18
13
15
14
15
14
17
16
19
16
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16
18
23
16
19
19
22
27
14
20
24
12
25

18
25
14
20
19
24
18
20
15
21
20
22
22
22
22



